Chin Tai Ginseng Co. Ltd.

4425 Highway 24, Scotland, ON

NOE 1RO, Canada

Billed to:

Abel Nutraceuticals

Via Paolo Veronese,202
10148 Torino,

Torino,

AT

SHIPPING

Invoice #

Date

Carrier

GMG_0000009

2025-02-03 05:39 pm

Alex Yeh

Total weight

Total pieces

Total cartons

28.08 kg
35.31 Ibs

0 pieces

6 cartons

Product

Lot number

Serial

Amount (kg)

Amount (Ibs)

Amount (pieces)

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Patrtial
PLU: PD5

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Patrtial
PLU: PD5

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Patrtial
PLU: PD5

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Patrtial
PLU: PD5

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Patrtial
PLU: PD5

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Patrtial
PLU: PD5

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Partial
PLU: PD5

5Yr Ungraded Defibered Ginseng Partial
PLU: PD5

#1 Cull Slice XL (Bulk)
PLU: 5069.2
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JB0114185847PD5

JB0114185847PD5

JB0114185847PD5

JB0114185847PD5

JB0114185847PD5

JB0114185847PD5

JB0114185847PD5

JB0114185847PD5

2024041301

8253470035

8253470037

8253470077

8253470078

8253470079

8253470036

9786530001

2.00 kg

2.00 kg

2.00 kg

2.00 kg

2.00 kg

10.00 kg

1.50 kg

1.50 kg

0.00 kg

4.41 Ibs

4.41 Ibs

4.41 Ibs

4.41 Ibs

4.41 Ibs

22.05 Ibs

0.70 Ibs

0.70 Ibs

0.00 Ibs

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces



#1 Cull Slice XL (Bulk)
PLU: 5069.2

259 MS
PLU: 5013

259 MS
PLU: 5013

25g MS
PLU: 5013

25g MS
PLU: 5013
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2024041301

batuwipl

batuwipl

2024041301

2024041301

1 cartons

0784210155

1 cartons

7510640001

1 cartons

0.00 kg

21.70 kg

21.70 kg

0.38 kg

0.38 kg

0.00 Ibs

21.70 lbs

21.70 lbs

0.38 Ibs

0.38 Ibs

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces

0 pieces
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